Mantorp Park

Sunday
Blue 1400-1420

Qualifying started at 14:08:12

Mantorp Park 3.106 km
5/18/2014 14:00 .

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(101) Pekka Virolainen
1 14:08:35.582
2 1:35.120 +7.987 14:10:10.702
3 1:28.928 +1.795 14:11:39.630
4 1:28.786 +1.653 14:13:08.416
5 1:27.133 14:14:35.549
6 1:28.919 +1.786 14:16:04.468
7 1:28.861 +1.728 14:17:33.329
8 1:31.730 +4.597 14:19:05.059
(14) Daniel Durrani
1 14:10:50.919
2 1:37.104 +7.762 14:12:28.023
3 1:29.629 +0.287 14:13:57.652
4 1:29.926 +0.584 14:15:27.578
5 1:29.342 14:16:56.920
(804) Patrik Hammar
1 14:09:52.206
2 1:43.381 +12.682 14:11:35.587
3 1:31.743 +1.044 14:13:07.330
4 1:30.699 14:14:38.029
5 1:31.691 +0.992 14:16:09.720
6 1:31.033 +0.334 14:17:40.753
(60) Troels Bertelsen
1 14:09:49.831
2 1:41.280 +9.477 14:11:31.111
3 1:31.966 +0.163 14:13:03.077
4 1:31.803 14:14:34.880
(53) Jimmi Pedersen
1 14:09:37.678
2 1:41.824 +9.134 14:11:19.502
3 1:32.690 14:12:52.192
4 1:32.750 +0.060 14:14:24.942
5 1:32.904 +0.214 14:15:57.846
6 1:33.189 +0.499 14:17:31.035
7 1:35.309 +2.619 14:19:06.344
(72) Berge Kristoffersen
1 14:09:20.891
2 1:43.422 +8.882 14:11:04.313
3 1:35.706 +1.166 14:12:40.019
4 1:36.734 +2.194 14:14:16.753
5 1:34.540 14:15:51.293
6 1:35.347 +0.807 14:17:26.640
7 1:35.536 +0.996 14:19:02.176
(28) Martin Paaske
1 14:09:05.345
2 1:59.263 +24.516 14:11:04.608
3 1:41.157 +6.410 14:12:45.765
4 1:35.934 +1.187 14:14:21.699
5 1:35.444 +0.697 14:15:57.143
6 1:34.747 14:17:31.890
(770) Charlotte ElImhed
1 14:10:30.945
2 1:34.957 14:12:05.902
3 1:38.915 +3.958 14:13:44.817
4 1:35.627 +0.670 14:15:20.444
5 1:37.058 +2.101 14:16:57.502
6 1:35.537 +0.580 14:18:33.039

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) George Fratilescu
1 14:09:31.113
2 1:43.988 +7.930 14:11:15.101
3 1:36.209 +0.151 14:12:51.310
4 1:36.325 +0.267 14:14:27.635
5 1:36.058 14:16:03.693
6 1:36.536 +0.478 14:17:40.229
(9) Henrik Bruun
1 14:09:05.564
2 1:47.649 +9.720 14:10:53.213
3 1:39.851 +1.922 14:12:33.064
4 1:40.943 +3.014 14:14:14.007
5 1:38.913 +0.984 14:15:52.920
6 1:37.929 14:17:30.849
7 2:13.962 +36.033 14:19:44.811
(646) Rene Larfort
1 14:11:30.214
2 2:01.613 +23.103 14:13:31.827
3 1:46.080 +7.570 14:15:17.907
4 1:38.510 14:16:56.417
5 1:41.710 +3.200 14:18:38.127
6 3:57.686 +2:19.176 14:22:35.813
(94) Nanna Husted
1 14:08:12.734
2 1:52.044 +11.467 14:10:04.778
3 1:44.318 +3.741 14:11:49.096
4 1:47.832 +7.255 14:13:36.928
5 1:42.881 +2.304 14:15:19.809
6 1:40.577 14:17:00.386
7 1:43.367 +2.790 14:18:43.753
(36) Michael Poulsen
1 14:08:28.677
2 1:52.703 +9.436 14:10:21.380
3 1:43.267 14:12:04.647
4 1:44.184 +0.917 14:13:48.831
5 1:44.337 +1.070 14:15:33.168
6 1:44.601 +1.334 14:17:17.769
7 1:47.459 +4.192 14:19:05.228
(38) Steffen Dupont Hansen
1 14:20:22.671
(39) Morten Asterg Bery,
1 14:20:27.184
(180) Jan Just
1 14:21:42.355
(342) Anders Gr¢ nvold Jensen
1 14:22:03.980
(210) Bjarne Krohn
1 14:22:07.732
(87) Dennis Skougaard Jensen
1 14:22:11.947
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